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53(' PETROLEUN  AND N ATURNL GAS,

Coal River Mining Co. “A” No. 3 Well Record (11).

Pevtona District, 1.5 miles §. 35° \W. from Brushton Station, on
Brush Creek, 0.5 mile above mouth of Honey Camp Fork; authority,
Columbus Gasx and Fuel Co.: completed, Jan. 7, 1914; elevation, 719" B.

Thickness Total
IFeet. Feet.

Clay, veHOW ..o e 12 12
DR LT 2 R 88 100
Sand, WHhile . . . e e 290 390
Slate, blaeK. oo s 10 400
Sand, white, First Salt. ... ... . oot 270 670
Slute, DILCK . o e 10 680
Sand. white, Second Salt................... 156 836
ROA TOCK . o e i 14 850
Slate, While. ... e 65 915
Sand, white. . . e 15 930
Slate, While. oo e 20 950
Little Lime, black. wo oo 33 985
Pencil Cave, black. ... it 2 987
Big Lime, white, to bottom (gas)........... 154 1141

Caxing, 107, 1007 87, 3907 654, 995°: hole full of water at
A0 wax al 1039, 10567, and 1134°: gas well.



